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RTO Name

DTO Imphal West

DTO Churachandpur

DTO Kangpokpi

DTO Thoubal

DTO Bishnupur

DTO Imphal East

DTO, Ukhrul

DTO, Senapati

RTO Address

Transport Directorate,

Babupara, Imphal, Manipur

Tuibong Churachandpur,
Manipur

Kangpokpi Ward No. 7, Near
National Highway 39,
Kangpokpi, Manipur

Thoubal Bazar, PO -Thoubal,
Manipur

Bishnupur,
Near

Registrar Office,
Bishnupur,

Manipur

Near STPI, P.O Mantripukhri,
Imphal, Manipur

Mini Secretariat, Ukhrul

Manipur

Secretariat Complex, Senapati

Manipur

Pin Code

795001

795128

795129

795138

795126

795001

795142

795106

Phone No.

0385 - 2461204

9856292849

9402406803

03848 - 222832

9436021115

9856444315

9863648032

9862668835



